Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Pepper - (1161131) - Grantham SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

35.97
1:24.33
44.43
1:35.53
3:34.56
43.16

1:45.98

to LC

36.50
1:25.30
45.10
1:36.80
3:37.00
43.60

1:46.70

SC WA
Pts

176
150
177
193
175
134
94

Date

28/06/15
01/11/15
18/07/15
01/11/15
18/07/15
01/11/15
29/06/14

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Club Championships 2015

Grantham Summer Club Championships

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

License

EM150588
EM151259
EM151257
EM151259
EM151257
EM151259
EM4567
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