Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Pepper - (1161131) - Grantham SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	35.97	36.50	176	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	EM150588	3
100 Freestyle	1:24.33	1:25.30	150	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham	EM151259	4
50 Breaststroke	44.43	45.10	177	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham	EM151257	4
100 Breaststroke	1:35.53	1:36.80	193	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham	EM151259	4
200 Breaststroke	3:34.56	3:37.00	175	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham	EM151257	4
50 Backstroke	43.16	43.60	134	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham	EM151259	4
100 Backstroke	1:45.98	1:46.70	94	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	EM4567	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS